
LName FName E-Mail Degree MajAdvisor LabPhone LRoom
Carter Andrea aycarter@email.arizona.edu PhD-PLS Ottmann
Chen Wen wenchen@email.arizona.edu PhD-PLS Mosher 626-7765 M803
Dew Budd Kelly kjdewbudd@email.arizona.edu PhD-PLS
Forsythe Evan esforsythe@email.arizona.edu Ph.D-PLS Beilstein 626-1563 M-306
Garcia Karla parkarla11@email.arizona.edu PhD-PLS Kubota 626-1563 M 4th floor
Gurley William wmgurley@email.arizona.edu PhD-PLS Yadegari 621-9095 M 4th floor
Hamzazai Aasiya aasiyahamzazai@email.arizona.edu PhD-PLS Brown 621-1230 F-409
Huang Yu-Ling yulinghuang@email.arizona.edu PhD-PLS Arnold 626-1035 M 8th floor
Maldonado Carlos ceml@email.arizona.edu PhD-PLS Wing 626-9595 K-253
Paredes Jorge jrparedes@email.arizona.edu PhD-PLS Brown 621-1230 F-409
Noble (Sepulveda) Jennifer jsepulve@email.arizona.edu Ph.D.-PLS Palanivelu 621-9567  M-418
Schrader Stephanie sschrader@email.arizona.edu MS-PP Schuch F-435
Steichen Seth ssteiche@email.arizona.edu MS-PLS Brown 621-1230 F-409
Weaver Joshua jweaver2011@email.arizona.edu PhD-PLS Feldmann 621-3792 M-305
Zhan Junpeng zhan@email.arizona.edu PhD-PLS Yadegari 621-9095 M-401

Araldi-Brondolo Sarah saraharaldi@email.arizona.edu PhD-PP Arnold-Baltrus 626-1035 M 8th floor
Arone Lourena lourenaarone@email.arizona.edu PhD-PP Cotty 626-5704 Shantz
Avelar Sofia asavelar@email.arizona.edu MS-PP Brown 621-1230 F409
Bowman Elizabeth eabowman@email.arizona.edu MS-PP Arnold 626-1035 M 8th floor
Chinganda Connel connelchinganda@email.arizona.edu PhD-PP Cotty 626-5704 Shantz
Chingandu Nomatter nchingandu@email.arizona.edi Ph.D.-PP Brown 621-1230 F-409
Evans Parker johne@email.arizona.edu MS-PP Pryor 626-2781 M 5th floor
Kachapulula Paul paulwkachapulula@email.arizona.edu Ph.D.-PP Cotty 626-5704 S-115
Ohkura Mana manabanana@email.arizona.edu PhD-PP Orbach 626-1035 M-703
Oita Shuzo shuzoo@email.arizona.edu PhD-PP Arnold 621-9891 M 8th floor
Shaffer Justin justinshaffer@email.arizona.edu Ph.D-PP Arnold/Baltrus 626-1035 M-703
Singh Pummi pummisingh@email.arizona.edu PhD-PP Cotty 626-5704 Shantz
Smith Brian basmith@email.arizona.edu PhD-PP Baltrus 626-6573 M-817
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